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S.No.DONOR Amount
1. H.H. Dayal Kamal Ji Maharaj 5100/-
2. Madan Singh/Manjeet Singh, USA 50000/-
3. Smt. Sandhya Sharma Ji, Hoshiarpur 40000/-
4. Subhash Chander Chadha, Hoshiarpur 15100/~
5. Late Sh. Nand Sihra’s Family, Canada 11000/~
6. Jagjit Awagthi, USA 10500/-
7. Arun Awasthi, USA 10500/-
8. Arjun Singh Rathore, New Delhi 7511/-
9. Dasondha Singh, UK 5100/-
10. Praveen, Ramprasth 5100/-
11. Neelkamal, USA 4350/-
12. Neha Chopra, Khanna 4300/-
13. Golu Ram, Sheikhupur 5100/-
14. Agam Kumari Sharma 3100/-
15. Deepak, Jammu 2500/-
16. Dayal Singh, Jhawan 2100/-
17. Gurdev Singh, Mumbai 2100/-
18. Ashok Khetrapal, Nahoni 2100/-
19. Gurmail Singh/Sarabjit Kaur, Tanda 2100/-
20. G.S. Raghav, Hoshiarpur 2100/-
21. Gurdev Singh, Jhawan 2100/-
22. Sukhsham Chopra, Hoshiarpur 2001/-
23. Kamlesh Tyagi, Noida 2050/-
24. R.A. Hiremath, Belagavi 2000/-
25.  Mohan Singh, Bhopal 2000/-
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26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
417.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Ram Kanwar Hooda, Rohtak
Mohan Lal Bagga, Hoshiarpur
Hardyal Singh, Kathyari
Narinder Tyagi, Noida

Ach. Kuldeep Sharma Ji, Batala
Pankaj Munjal, Hoshiarpur
Reetu Kanwar, Khatu Sham
Yamuna Devi, Hoshiarpur
Kavita Muthanna, Bengaluru
Sardar Studio, Adampur Doaba
Nanak Chand, Nimhol

Giri Raj, Delhi

Pappu, Sheikhupur

Amar Chand Jakhar, Agroha
Alka Tyagi, Noida

Praveen Kulshreshtha, Agra
Ashish, Kangra

Harvarinder Singh, Ludhiana
R.S. Pathania, Nagrota Bagwan
Aruna Prabhakar, Canada

B.S. Sharma, Sihor Pain
Raghuwar Dayal & Sons, Amritsar
Narinder, Meerut

Nanad Singh, Harchowal
Ravinder / Jaideep, Sonipat
Surinder Jaswal, Bhaddal
Bindu Rani, Hoshiarpur

Ishwar Chaudhan, Pathihar
Ganesh C. Kaushal, Adampur Doaba
Rakesh Sharma, Hoshiarpur
Mithilesh Kulshreshtha, Agra
Gopi Chand, Alwar

Anjana Kashyap, Naya Mangal
Ravi Jaswal, Una

Prem Rajasthan

Ashwani Bhatnagar

2000/~
2000/~
1500/-
1200/-
2200/-
1100/-
1100/-
1100/-
1100/-
1100/-
1100/~
1100/-
1100/-
1100/-
1100/
1100/-
1100/
1100/-
1100/-
1001/-
1000/-
1000/-
1000/-
1000/~
1000/-
1000/~
1000/~
1000/~
1300/-

600/-

502/-

501/-

501/-

500/-

500/-

501/-
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62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
717.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
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Adhiraj Singh, Phagwara
Champa Devi, Burdwan
Shakti Chand, Sharma

Kalu Ram, Sheikhupur
Shubh Deep, Johal

Surinder Kaur, Lajowal
Ravinder Singh, Rohtak
Gokul Chand, Mohindergarh
Ram Niwas Tanawr, Mohindergarh
Amin Lal, Sheikhupur

Om Parkash, Hissar

Madan Lal, Sabherwal
Ishwar-Hissar

Vinod Kumar, Jalandhar
Archna Tyagi, Noida
Suraksha Devi, Naviana
Bharat Bhushan, Jagdhari
Sanjay Kumar, Nagrota Bagwan
Amar Chand, Kangra

Ram Bachan, Afsanpur

Tara Chand Mittal, Gurgaon
Puran Chand, Nimhol

P.D. Sharma, Manjra
Neelam, Hoshiarpur

Vidya Sagar, Hoshiarpur
Vidya Khurana Alwar

H.K. Matto, Jammu

M. Khushi, Jammu

Anil Aima, Jammu

Karan Thakur, Mubarakpur
Smriti Chauhan, Khunyara
Amit Thakur, Andora

S.K. Sethi, Jalandhar

500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/
500/
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/
500/
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-



